Catalogue 2006/07
LAE electronic, which in 2005 became a joint stock
company, in 2006 celebrates its 34th anniversary.
It is something that makes me particularly proud and
optimistic for the future. At a time when there is a
headlong shift of production units to the east and an
endemic crisis in western businesses, LAE electronic
continues to be a “small European tiger in the

Feedback inputs: 4 x 110-240Vac
Protection: IP40
Ambient temperature: -10 ÷ 50°C How to order examples:
COPC80IEA, 1 or 2 COPM28E modules, PGT30 transmitter
46
Monitoring, Logging and Programming Software
Supervision Software & Module
Monitoring, Data Logging, Tele-servicing
TAB
47
Overall plant monitoring
Storage of temperature, humidity, pressure, alarms
Display and printing in numerical and graphic form of stored
data
Export of stored data for Excel* or others
Diagnostics with dynamic graphs of all analog inputs
Virtual instrument for analysing the system and setting
regulator parameters
Scheduling option for automatic management of defrost
starts, light on/ light off times, controller standby
Direct sending of SMS to trace alarm status
Connection to remote PC for tele-servicing via Internet
Several languages available: English, German, Italian, Spanish,
Polish etc.
Supervision of the refrigeration process in supermarkets,
convenience stores, shops, petrol stations, large kitchens, food
factories, cruise ships etc.
Main Features
Applications
Supervision Software & Module
Monitoring, Data Logging, Tele-servicing
Available options
Available as full optional as described above but also in a
“low cost version” for data logging only. This “low cost
version” replaces the HTD software.
This version is called TAB LV
Computer with Windows 2000/XP* operating system installed
and properly running, minimum processor and memory as
required from Windows version - USB port - Mouse - CD-
ROM drive
1024x768 pixel screen resolution, 16-bit colour
100MB available on Hard Disk for software installation
RS232 serial port (COM); an additional port is required if a
GSM modem is fitted
RS485 converter mod. SBC485 with modem type serial cable.
Every 64 controllers, you must add a repeater SBR485. So, if
there are 200 controllers to be connected, you must fit an
SBC485 + 3 SBR485’s.
GSM modem for sending SMS
System Requirements
Possibility of supervising up to 40 systems controlled by TAB
software
Continuous monitoring of system status
Storage of alarms and transmission of SMS to one or more
mobile phones
Remote control of TABs for diagnostics and programming
Allows fast service with suitable spares.
Main Features
Computer with Windows 95/98 operating system installed
and properly running, minimum processor and memory as
required from Windows* version - Parallel port - Mouse - CD-
ROM drive
1024x768 pixel screen resolution, 16-bit colour
100MB Hard Disk space for software installation
modem suitable for ISDN/PSTN or other interface with the line
used
pcAnywhere* software, “base” version
RS232 serial port (COM) if a GSM modem is fitted
GSM modem for sending SMS
On each TAB station you must add:
ISDN/PSTN modem or other interface with the line used